

01.02.2024: xəbər

Faculty Member of Political Sciences and Philosophy Department Contributes Article to 'Baku Dialogues' Journal

Vasif Huseynov, a lecturer of the Department of Political Sciences and Philosophy of Khazar University, published an article entitled "Revitalizing the 3+3 Platform (A Formula for a New Regional Security Order?)" in "Baku Dialogues" journal (2023-2024, Volume 7. No. 2. Pages 72-82).

Note that "Baku Dialogues", an English-language quarterly publication of ADA University, is included in the "Columbia International Affairs Online (CIAO)" database of academic full-text electronic journals and articles of Columbia University Press.

<https://bakudialogues.ada.edu.az/articles/revitalizing-the-33-platform-30-01-2024>

Siyasi elmlər və fəlsəfə departamenti müəlliminin məqaləsi “Baku Dialogues” jurnalında

Xəzər Universitetinin Siyasi elmlər və fəlsəfə departamentinin müəllimi Dr. Vasif Hüseynovun "Revitalizing the 3+3 Platform (A Formula for a New Regional Security Order?)" ("3+3 Platformasının canlandırılması (Yeni Regional Təhlükəsizlik Nizamı üçün Formula?)" adlı məqaləsi "Baku Dialogues" jurnalında (2023-2024, Cild 7. № 2. Səhifə 72-82) dərc edilib.

Qeyd edək ki, ADA Universitetinin ingilisdilli rüblük nəşri olan "Baku Dialogues" jurnalı Kolumbiya Universiteti Nəşriyyatının "Columbia International Affairs Online (CIAO)" akademik tammətnli elektron jurnal və məqalələr bazasına daxil edilib.

Məqaləyə keçid:

<https://bakudialogues.ada.edu.az/articles/revitalizing-the-33-platform-30-01-2024>